Date

2022-05-10T00:00:00
2022-05-10T00:00:00
2022-05-10T00:00:00
2023-05-19T00:00:00
2023-05-19T00:00:00
2023-05-19T00:00:00
2024-05-13T00:00:00
2024-05-13T00:00:00
2024-05-13T00:00:00

Mileage
15981
15981
15981
30312
30312
30312
41537
41537
41537

Description
wartung 1
microfilter
longlifeinspektion
wartung 1
bremsfluessigkeit
longlifeinspektion
longlifeinspektion
wartung 1

microfilter



